Corner sofa - Valencia XXL (Pull-out with €409.00
laundry compartment)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Color

Color of body
Material

Leg material
Filling

SKU

285

198

112/230

66

41

72

Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Red

Black
Microfiber
Chromed metal

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

13279-1247319




